Roof & Wall Cladding System
Twin-Therm® is a site assembled roof and wall cladding system,
and has proved itself to be a consistently reliable building
envelope system since 1995.  When finally installed the system
is fully walkable and provides a tested Non-Fragile assembly,
guaranteed U-values to 0.14W/m²K, air permeability tested as low
as 1.03 m3/hr/m2 and up to a 40 year full system guarantee.

number of misdrills that had
been occurring.  The Matrix
Bar has a 50mm top flange.
Twin Therm® has allowed the
ability to install the insulation
below the bar without the need
for cutting and tucking.  This
feature has been retained and
the ability to install the brackets
at typical 1200mm centres using
1200mm wide Man Made Mineral
Fibre (MMMF) insulation makes
this feature simple to apply.
Twin-Therm® Roof - CA LT 17 1000S liner
U-value Bracket Cavity Insulation
0.25 W/m2k MSS-180 180 mm TQ180 mm
0.20 W/m2k MSS-220 220 mm TQ220 mm
0.18 W/m2k MSS-240 240 mm TQ240 mm
0.15 W/m2k MSS-280 280 mm TQ280 mm
Twin-Therm® Roof - CA 32 1000RL liner
U-value Bracket Cavity Insulation
0.25 W/m2k MSS-180 180 mm TQ180 mm
0.20 W/m2k MSS-220 220 mm TQ220 mm
0.18 W/m2k MSS-260 260 mm TQ260 mm
0.15 W/m2k MSS-300 300 mm TQ300 mm
The Matrix Spacer System
Download our
interactive brochure
to see what the